Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

D Air baffle plates for TS
IT 19" mounting
Hgmes — DK 5501.865

>> EEEEEEEEEE >> POWER msrmsunon>> cccccccccccccc >> TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT >> EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE >>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP




Air baffle plates for TS IT 19" mounting frames — DK
5501.865

created: 24.01.2017 build on www.rittal.com/us-en

Product description

Description: With all-round brush strip for partitioning without disruption when busbar systems are installed
on the outer mounting level.

Applications: To separate the hot/cold zones within an enclosure with aisle containment or when using an
LCP system.

Material: Carbon steel

Surface finish:

Color:

Supply includes:

Product features

Suitable for:

Packaging unit:
Weight/packaging
unit:

EAN:

© Rittal 2017

Blanking panel: Plastic, to UL 94-V0O
Brush strip: Plastic, UL 94-V0

Spray-finished

RAL 9005

Air baffle plate with all-round brush strip
1 blanking panel, 3 U

Height: 1200 mm (47 ")
Width: 800 mm (31 )

1 pc(s).

6 kg (13.2 Ib.)

4028177679214


http://localhost:9001/us-en/product/list/ovariations.action?productID=PRO60538&print=true&useprint=true

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 6.0:

ETIM 5.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:

2017 © Rittal Corporation

© Rittal 2017

73269098

EC000331

EC000331

27189272

27182590

27182590

27182501



	Air baffle plates for TS IT 19" mounting frames – DK 5501.865
	Date : Jan 24, 2017

	Air baffle plates for TS IT 19" mounting frames – DK 5501.865 created: 24.01.2017 build on www.rittal.com/us-en

