## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.

## Air baffle plates for TS IT 19" mounting frames – DK 5501.865

Date : Jan 24, 2017



ENCLOSURES

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

## Air baffle plates for TS IT 19" mounting frames – DK 5501.865

created: 24.01.2017 build on www.rittal.com/us-en



## **Product description**

Description:	With all-round brush strip for partitioning without disruption when busbar systems are installed on the outer mounting level.
Applications:	To separate the hot/cold zones within an enclosure with aisle containment or when using an LCP system.
Material:	Carbon steel Blanking panel: Plastic, to UL 94-V0 Brush strip: Plastic, UL 94-V0
Surface finish:	Spray-finished
Color:	RAL 9005
Supply includes:	Air baffle plate with all-round brush strip 1 blanking panel, 3 U
Product features	
Suitable for:	Height: 1200 mm (47 ″) Width: 800 mm (31 ″)
Packaging unit:	1 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit:	6 kg (13.2 lb.)
EAN:	4028177679214

Customs tariff number:	73269098
ETIM 6.0:	EC000331
ETIM 5.0:	EC000331
eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:	27189272
eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:	27182590
eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:	27182590
eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:	27182501

2017 © Rittal Corporation